POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

ISIN: CA73934B4001

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 17:36:43

Price
0.055 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€  10.00% (0.01)

CA73934B4001

PBX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

13 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.055 CAD (3,000)
0.06 CAD (24,000)
0.055 CAD

0.055 CAD

0.055 CAD

0.05 CAD

0.055 CAD

32,450

1,784.75

8

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA73934B4001&ID_NOTATION=150215521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0facb4564ea2de9d23363d0bcbc3a03e8b6868364b92e80cb51f23cdc510c12&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52acbed4316192ea5&time=1719520469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b5bc5a2798aa583ce8cedd0950f670e03bde5e57ab7a9f0e823d8da4a6c55e3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c51dccd6b00636d60&time=1719520469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=942071e0f4f2cfc31b6c847ed18813c6641a07fd52f6aad19fc1da429588e95e&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0db712eded1260f2&time=1719520469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31cf06976e57039934e03d934be7ff24904c0a759d8e9378cf0622bc14d724ee&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba4591da6760652d7&time=1719520469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dba60cb0fef6dbec146dae69798812c31bb4eead193e714f93b2266ee632ef7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9c092f0e882ab08f&time=1719520469&tool=RSC

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/06/26 17:36:43

Price
0.055 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€  10.00% (0.01)

CA73934B4001

PBX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

13 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.055 CAD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.06 CAD (24,000)
Open 0.055 CAD
High 0.055 CAD
Low 0.055 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.05 CAD
VWAP 0.055 CAD
Volume (pcs) 32,450
Trading volume 1,784.75
Number of trades 8
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +400.00% +66.67% -93.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.02 -0.74
Beta 1.09 0.08 1.32
Volatility = 432.02 388.70  236.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.063 CAD (975,411
0.059 CAD (250,142
0.032 CAD (275,092
0.023 CAD (165,201

0.080 CAD (2024/05/17

0.005 CAD (2024/01/04

0.080 CAD (2024/05/17

(

0.005 CAD (2023/10/13

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

= = — — — — — ~—

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.0395 EUR 0.00 1
26
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 17:36 0.055 CAD 0.00 8
Exchange 26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 0.0395 EUR 0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.019 EUR 0.00 1
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 21:14 0.0488 USD 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=150215521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321586818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210682853

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Issues 26
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 0.042 EUR 0.00 13
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210682853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351256026

POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
POWERBAND SOLUTIONS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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